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Overall Finish List - Girls
6A-5A JV GIRLS 1

Ken Gaston XC Invite
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace   

1 1 1309 Ellie Davidson Arlington Mar�n 21:42.4 6:59/M   

2 2 1604 Gianna Morando Frisco Independence 23:11.3 7:28/M   

3 3 1315 Maya Lopez Arlington Mar�n 23:16.6 7:30/M   

4 4 1827 Eliza Coit Lucas Lovejoy 23:31.4 7:34/M   

5 5 1606 Arianna Reed Frisco Independence 23:36.9 7:36/M   

6 6 1854 Gracelin Taylor Lucas Lovejoy 23:41.5 7:38/M   

7 7 1308 Jordan Daly Arlington Mar�n 23:42.9 7:38/M   

8 8 1821 Katelyn Andrzejewski Lucas Lovejoy 23:43.2 7:38/M   

9 9 1692 Haleigh Cox Ft Worth Paschal 23:43.8 7:38/M   

10 10 1823 Ashlyn Cardwell Lucas Lovejoy 23:44.6 7:39/M   

11 11 1840 Ca�e Koh Lucas Lovejoy 23:46.7 7:39/M   

12 12 1844 Fabiana Rey Lucas Lovejoy 23:55.4 7:42/M   

13 13 1357 Gabby Molina Carrollton Creekview 23:57.1 7:43/M   

14 14 1790 Janet Cruz Hurst Bell 23:59.7 7:43/M   

15 15 1633 Ka�e Stoker Frisco Liberty 24:04.6 7:45/M   
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16 16 1546 Kennia Ocampo Duncanville 24:11.3 7:47/M   

17 17 1839 Genevieve Jones Lucas Lovejoy 24:21.3 7:50/M   

18 18 1808 Kayla Rhoden Hurst Bell 24:31.1 7:54/M   

19 19 1548 Alyssa Rodriguez Duncanville 24:33.8 7:54/M   

20 (> 7) 1843 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 24:41.8 7:57/M   

21 (> 7) 1829 Colston Dresden Lucas Lovejoy 24:47.2 7:59/M   

22 20 1592 Sydney Burner Frisco Independence 24:48.1 7:59/M   

23 21 1541 Yuliana Mar�nez Duncanville 24:50.9 8:00/M   

24 22 1797 Robin Hollaway Hurst Bell 24:54.2 8:01/M   

25 23 1306 Suvi Birch Arlington Mar�n 24:54.8 8:01/M   

26 24 1601 Sabrina Lefavour Frisco Independence 24:55.4 8:01/M   

27 25 1593 Edee Clark Frisco Independence 24:56.0 8:02/M   

28 (> 7) 1837 Lia Hopkinson Lucas Lovejoy 24:57.8 8:02/M   

29 26 1927 Faith Davidson Midlothian 24:58.8 8:02/M   

30 (> 7) 1834 Sydney Fluker Lucas Lovejoy 24:59.9 8:03/M   

31 (> 7) 1822 Pa�no Calla Lucas Lovejoy 25:00.1 8:03/M   

32 (> 7) 1836 Sadi Hernandez Lucas Lovejoy 25:01.8 8:03/M   

33 27 1762 Graysen Denning Grapevine 25:03.7 8:04/M   

34 28 1279 Joanna Rubio Arlington Houston 25:06.5 8:05/M   

35 29 1314 Zoey Jackson Arlington Mar�n 25:09.6 8:06/M   

36 30 1258 Camryn Vasher Arlington Bowie 25:10.2 8:06/M   

37 31 1770 Regan Hofmann Grapevine 25:12.2 8:07/M   

38 32 1668 Sydney Aguirre Ft Worth Boswell 25:14.5 8:07/M   

39 33 2023 Alejandra Espinoza Princeton 25:24.6 8:11/M   

40 (> 7) 1851 Emma Rose Smith Lucas Lovejoy 25:26.7 8:11/M   

41 (< 5) 2013 Elizabeth Knoll Plano West 25:28.0 8:12/M   

42 34 1594 Samantha Duarte Frisco Independence 25:29.4 8:12/M   

43 35 1675 Hannah Leavi� Ft Worth Boswell 25:32.7 8:13/M   

44 (> 7) 1849 Devin Sharp Lucas Lovejoy 25:33.4 8:14/M   

45 36 1810 Mia Schneider Hurst Bell 25:34.5 8:14/M   

46 37 1591 Adyson Bailey Frisco Independence 25:35.2 8:14/M   

47 (> 7) 1846 Samantha Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 25:37.6 8:15/M   

48 38 1936 Maria Huerta Midlothian 25:37.9 8:15/M   

49 39 1807 Karely Perez Hurst Bell 25:39.7 8:16/M   

50 40 1794 America Flores Hurst Bell 25:41.8 8:16/M   

51 41 1775 Gabi Sanchez Grapevine 25:55.8 8:21/M   

52 42 1798 Samantha Kloppe Hurst Bell 25:57.7 8:21/M   

53 43 1526 Alexandra Ariaza Duncanville 25:59.5 8:22/M   

54 44 1694 Maria Dorraj Ft Worth Paschal 26:00.6 8:22/M   

55 45 1761 Yoana Contreras Grapevine 26:00.8 8:22/M   

56 46 1700 Chloe Sands Ft Worth Paschal 26:02.5 8:23/M   

57 47 3323 Natalie Hy Mesquite Poteet 26:03.4 8:23/M   

58 48 1634 Annie Teng Frisco Liberty 26:04.3 8:24/M   

59 (> 7) 1842 Tatum McGoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 26:04.9 8:24/M   

60 (< 5) 2014 Summer Madkour Plano West 26:05.4 8:24/M   

61 49 1695 Aimee Eberling Ft Worth Paschal 26:05.5 8:24/M   
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62 (< 5) 1520 Andrea Hernandez Denison 26:05.9 8:24/M   

63 50 1942 Michaela Myers Midlothian 26:06.7 8:24/M   

64 (> 7) 1825 Ashlyn Carty Lucas Lovejoy 26:07.8 8:25/M   

65 51 2026 Karen Gaytan Princeton 26:08.4 8:25/M   

66 52 1280 Frida Taboada Arlington Houston 26:11.3 8:26/M   

67 53 1913 Isabella Wood Mansfield Timberview 26:19.2 8:28/M   

68 54 1630 Karina Quiros-Zarate Frisco Liberty 26:21.0 8:29/M   

69 (> 7) 1792 Alexis Echavarria Hurst Bell 26:21.2 8:29/M   

70 (> 7) 1824 Abby Carraway Lucas Lovejoy 26:28.0 8:31/M   

71 55 1683 Emma Wilson Ft Worth Boswell 26:28.4 8:31/M   

72 (> 7) 1848 Madeline Sanders Lucas Lovejoy 26:28.9 8:31/M   

73 56 1282 Stephanie Villegas Arlington Houston 26:34.4 8:33/M   

74 57 1318 Sierra Peralta Arlington Mar�n 26:35.0 8:33/M   

75 58 1408 Wendy Hernandez Cleburne 26:36.6 8:34/M   

76 59 1769 Madison Hilcher Grapevine 26:36.7 8:34/M   

77 (< 5) 1958 Olivia Carpenter North Crowley 26:37.5 8:34/M   

78 60 1768 Carolina Hernandez Grapevine 26:38.6 8:35/M   

79 61 1409 Camiel Hilton Cleburne 26:41.6 8:36/M   

80 62 1703 Laura Torres Ft Worth Paschal 26:41.6 8:36/M   

81 (> 7) 1787 Kya Brown Hurst Bell 26:43.5 8:36/M   

82 (> 7) 1838 Anna Iovinelli Lucas Lovejoy 26:49.6 8:38/M   

83 63 1908 Alijyah Jenerson Mansfield Timberview 26:49.8 8:38/M   

84 64 1615 Chloe Campbell Frisco Liberty 26:51.0 8:39/M   

85 (> 7) 1791 Arabella Diedrich Hurst Bell 26:51.4 8:39/M   

86 65 1693 Madison Debenport Ft Worth Paschal 26:55.4 8:40/M   

87 66 1916 Hazel Juarez Mesquite Poteet 26:58.6 8:41/M   

88 67 1271 Analia Menendez Arlington Houston 27:07.3 8:44/M   

89 (> 7) 1850 Emma Smith Lucas Lovejoy 27:08.6 8:44/M   

90 (< 5) 2157 Emma Pickard Waxahachie 27:08.7 8:44/M   

91 68 1265 Ana Gu�errez Arlington Houston 27:08.9 8:44/M   

92 69 1919 Karen Salazar Mesquite Poteet 27:11.7 8:45/M   

93 (< 5) 1974 Evelyne Karanja North Forney 27:13.5 8:46/M   

94 70 1354 Nicole Linker Carrollton Creekview 27:14.1 8:46/M   

95 (> 7) 1799 Jolia Kury Hurst Bell 27:14.9 8:46/M   

96 71 1324 Laynie Stroup Arlington Mar�n 27:15.6 8:46/M   

97 (> 7) 1796 Ashley Herrera-Garcia Hurst Bell 27:15.7 8:46/M   

98 72 1940 Cali McMahan Midlothian 27:16.5 8:47/M   

99 73 1368 Mikiya Pa�erson Cedar Hill 27:17.4 8:47/M   

100 74 1753 Karyme Gonzalez Grand Prairie 27:17.5 8:47/M   

O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace   

101 (> 7) 1326 Ariana Taylor Arlington Mar�n 27:18.3 8:47/M   

102 (> 7) 1783 Jacqueline Baez Hurst Bell 27:19.6 8:48/M   

103 (> 7) 1847 Eden Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 27:20.4 8:48/M   

104 75 1938 Marina Lopez Midlothian 27:21.5 8:48/M   

105 76 1691 Beatriz Arroyo Ft Worth Paschal 27:24.8 8:49/M   

106 77 1760 Tiblets Abreha Grapevine 27:26.6 8:50/M   
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107 78 1904 Jazmin Camargo Mansfield Timberview 27:28.4 8:51/M   

108 (> 7) 1780 Valeria Alvarado Hurst Bell 27:29.3 8:51/M   

109 79 1669 Lexi Blake Ft Worth Boswell 27:30.0 8:51/M   

110 80 1751 Bryanna Erazo Grand Prairie 27:33.1 8:52/M   

111 81 1718 Michelle Carvajal Garland Lakeview Centennial 27:34.7 8:53/M   

112 (> 7) 1701 Naydelin Serrano Ft Worth Paschal 27:37.9 8:54/M   

113 82 1415 Diana Trejo Cleburne 27:40.2 8:54/M   

114 83 1920 Savanah Singh Mesquite Poteet 27:41.7 8:55/M   

115 84 1261 Andrea Cepeda Arlington Houston 27:45.8 8:56/M   

116 85 1419 Perla Zamora Cleburne 27:48.7 8:57/M   

117 86 1534 Yesenia Garza Duncanville 27:49.4 8:57/M   

118 (> 7) 1610 Angelina Soders Frisco Independence 27:50.5 8:58/M   

119 (> 7) 1845 Jessica Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 27:55.2 8:59/M   

120 (> 7) 1812 Brisa Villarreal Hurst Bell 27:55.3 8:59/M   

121 87 1627 Haruna Morimoto Frisco Liberty 27:57.5 9:00/M   

122 88 1532 Miranda Favella Duncanville 27:58.7 9:00/M   

123 (> 7) 1696 Emma Eppstein Ft Worth Paschal 28:02.1 9:01/M   

124 89 1377 Precious Sones Cedar Hill 28:04.7 9:02/M   

125 (< 5) 1708 Fernanda Espinoza Ft Worth Trimble Tech 28:06.6 9:03/M   

126 90 1629 Doris Naderi Frisco Liberty 28:07.1 9:03/M   

127 91 1946 Elle Schenck Midlothian 28:10.9 9:04/M   

128 (> 7) 1704 Emily Urban Ft Worth Paschal 28:11.4 9:04/M   

129 (> 7) 1312 Marina Gonzalez Arlington Mar�n 28:13.1 9:05/M   

130 (> 7) 1699 Brooklyn Mariscal Ft Worth Paschal 28:16.4 9:06/M   

131 92 1535 Makayla Guerra Duncanville 28:17.6 9:06/M   

132 (> 7) 1803 Shayla McCurdy Hurst Bell 28:26.1 9:09/M   

133 (> 7) 1830 Carissa Dresser Lucas Lovejoy 28:28.1 9:10/M   

134 (< 5) 1897 Breyana Bobo Mansfield Summit 28:33.5 9:12/M   

135 93 1439 Thayadorra Echavarria Corsicana 28:34.5 9:12/M   

136 (> 7) 1611 Gabriella Taylor Frisco Independence 28:35.0 9:12/M   

137 (> 7) 1547 Yaqueline Rios Duncanville 28:36.8 9:13/M   

138 94 1444 Atzhari Madera Corsicana 28:38.3 9:13/M   

139 (> 7) 1811 Nelsi Ventura Hurst Bell 28:38.9 9:13/M   

140 95 1622 Ariana Khan Frisco Liberty 28:39.8 9:14/M   

141 96 1931 Ameila Hamilton Midlothian 28:40.4 9:14/M   

142 (> 7) 1779 Gabriela Alvarado Hurst Bell 28:43.0 9:15/M   

143 97 1442 Odalis Garcia Corsicana 28:45.3 9:15/M   

144 (< 5) 1977 Evelyn Aragon North Mesquite 28:45.4 9:15/M   

145 (< 5) 1712 Gisela Mar�nez Ft Worth Trimble Tech 28:47.5 9:16/M   

146 98 1922 Jade Villwok Mesquite Poteet 28:47.6 9:16/M   

147 (> 7) 1855 Sydnee Taylor Lucas Lovejoy 28:48.0 9:16/M   

148 99 1504 Kaiyah Jones Dallas White 28:50.1 9:17/M   

149 (> 7) 1599 Atena Jensen Frisco Independence 28:57.9 9:19/M   

150 100 1682 Jehra Vaughn Ft Worth Boswell 28:59.9 9:20/M   

151 (> 7) 1542 Alexandra Mendoza Duncanville 29:00.0 9:20/M   

152 101 1286 Karely Favila Arlington Lamar 29:00.3 9:20/M   
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153 102 1358 Hannah Pinedo Carrollton Creekview 29:00.5 9:20/M   

154 (> 7) 1774 Julia Raghu Grapevine 29:01.6 9:21/M   

155 103 2050 Sarah Chellali Richardson Berkner 29:01.9 9:21/M   

156 (< 5) 1518 Kaitlin Gillespie Denison 29:03.3 9:21/M   

157 104 1244 Tyler Brown Arlington Bowie 29:09.3 9:23/M   

158 (> 7) 1826 Madison Cinek Lucas Lovejoy 29:14.0 9:25/M   

159 105 1445 Skylar Mixon Corsicana 29:15.2 9:25/M   

160 106 1912 Emily Turco Mansfield Timberview 29:16.2 9:25/M   

161 (> 7) 1635 Natalie Trautman Frisco Liberty 29:16.2 9:25/M   

162 107 2020 Lizeth Acosta Princeton 29:16.8 9:25/M   

163 (> 7) 1528 Amanda Campos Duncanville 29:17.0 9:26/M   

164 108 1268 Sandra Ibarra Arlington Houston 29:18.7 9:26/M   

165 (> 7) 1277 Abigail Rodriguez Arlington Houston 29:21.0 9:27/M   

166 (> 7) 1625 Peyton McGarrh Frisco Liberty 29:21.4 9:27/M   

167 109 2126 Kimberly Gomez Waco University 29:24.9 9:28/M   

168 (> 7) 1776 Cindy Tovar Grapevine 29:26.9 9:29/M   

169 110 1302 Jennifer Sparkman Arlington Lamar 29:28.5 9:29/M   

170 111 1356 Kira Middleton Carrollton Creekview 29:35.5 9:31/M   

171 112 2032 Karli Whetstone Princeton 29:36.3 9:32/M   

172 (> 7) 1833 Elizabeth Esposito Lucas Lovejoy 29:37.4 9:32/M   

173 (< 5) 1519 Mary Caroline Gillespie Denison 29:38.2 9:32/M   

174 113 1673 Kara Eaton Ft Worth Boswell 29:38.8 9:33/M   

175 114 1906 Mariam Dohadwala Mansfield Timberview 29:40.0 9:33/M   

176 115 2030 Charlee Proctor Princeton 29:48.6 9:36/M   

177 116 1289 Juana Gu�errez Arlington Lamar 29:51.1 9:37/M   

178 (< 5) 1902 Wesam Saeed Mansfield Summit 29:54.0 9:37/M   

179 (> 7) 1276 Esmeralda Por�llo Arlington Houston 29:56.1 9:38/M   

180 (< 5) 1964 Alexis Rodriguez North Crowley 30:00.1 9:39/M   

181 (< 5) 1972 Emily Garcia North Forney 30:02.0 9:40/M   

182 (> 7) 1533 Natalie Garza Duncanville 30:04.2 9:41/M   

183 117 2053 Alondra Hernandez Richardson Berkner 30:06.1 9:41/M   

184 (> 7) 1841 Victoria Mason Lucas Lovejoy 30:08.3 9:42/M   

185 118 1750 Jaqueline Coria Grand Prairie 30:16.2 9:45/M   

186 119 1288 Nancy Guardado Arlington Lamar 30:17.8 9:45/M   

187 (> 7) 1623 Sindu Kris�pa� Frisco Liberty 30:22.0 9:46/M   

188 120 1407 Miriam Hernandez Cleburne 30:22.1 9:46/M   

189 (< 5) 1514 Jalin Carrington Denison 30:24.6 9:47/M   

190 (> 7) 1766 Christeena Girgis Grapevine 30:28.7 9:49/M   

191 121 1665 Lauren Strong Ft Worth Arlington Hts 30:30.0 9:49/M   

192 (> 7) 1781 Nataly Aquino Hurst Bell 30:30.4 9:49/M   

193 122 1295 Maren New Arlington Lamar 30:32.8 9:50/M   

194 (> 7) 1544 Angelica Moreno Duncanville 30:40.4 9:52/M   

195 123 2120 Leilani Andrade Waco University 30:41.2 9:53/M   

196 (> 7) 1789 Rebecca Cas�llo Hurst Bell 30:55.7 9:57/M   

197 (< 5) 2156 Ivey Orndorff Waxahachie 30:59.2 9:58/M   

198 124 2137 Evelyn Ramirez Waco University 31:06.6 10:01/M   
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199 125 1758 Leslie On�veros Grand Prairie 31:09.4 10:02/M   

200 126 1508 Estefany Olivarez Dallas White 31:09.9 10:02/M   

O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace   

201 (> 7) 1617 Emily Corona Frisco Liberty 31:11.5 10:02/M   

202 (> 7) 1632 Maliyah Ross Frisco Liberty 31:14.6 10:03/M   

203 127 3324 Sydney Hy Mesquite Poteet 31:15.9 10:04/M   

204 (> 7) 1805 Yuliana Morales Hurst Bell 31:22.3 10:06/M   

205 128 1748 Magda Bailon Grand Prairie 31:23.7 10:06/M   

206 129 1717 Isabella Carrasco Garland Lakeview Centennial 31:26.0 10:07/M   

207 (> 7) 1616 Charlo�e Cleckler Frisco Liberty 31:27.2 10:07/M   

208 (> 7) 1529 Mickaela Cipriano Duncanville 31:32.1 10:09/M   

209 (> 7) 1782 Abigail Asmelash Hurst Bell 31:37.1 10:11/M   

210 130 2056 Ixchel Perez Richardson Berkner 31:48.5 10:14/M   

211 131 2123 Liziany Delafuente Waco University 31:53.0 10:16/M   

212 132 1359 Dana Ramirez Carrollton Creekview 31:55.7 10:17/M   

213 133 1362 Cedrica Ba�les Cedar Hill 31:59.2 10:18/M   

214 134 1452 Alexandria Winn Corsicana 32:00.9 10:18/M   

215 135 2135 Aaliyah Perez Waco University 32:03.1 10:19/M   

216 136 1361 Alexis Bailey Cedar Hill 32:05.0 10:20/M   

217 137 1370 Jasmyn Reece Cedar Hill 32:05.6 10:20/M   

218 138 1285 Tamya Davis Arlington Lamar 32:10.4 10:21/M   

219 139 1253 Victoria Primas Arlington Bowie 32:11.0 10:22/M   

220 140 1503 Asia Hicks Dallas White 32:16.0 10:23/M   

221 (> 7) 1536 Hailey Gu�errez Duncanville 32:16.2 10:23/M   

222 (> 7) 1950 Lola Whorton Midlothian 32:16.5 10:23/M   

223 141 1747 Alejandra Bailon Grand Prairie 32:18.1 10:24/M   

224 142 1255 Alyssa Reed Arlington Bowie 32:30.2 10:28/M   

225 143 2049 Hanna Chellali Richardson Berkner 32:32.7 10:29/M   

226 144 1666 Raylee Strong Ft Worth Arlington Hts 32:35.1 10:29/M   

227 145 2054 Amy MacIas Richardson Berkner 32:36.8 10:30/M   

228 146 1283 America Alvarez Hernandez Arlington Lamar 32:39.5 10:31/M   

229 (> 7) 1602 Meghan Loosli Frisco Independence 32:43.4 10:32/M   

230 (> 7) 1300 Riley Skains Arlington Lamar 32:46.6 10:33/M   

231 147 2124 Miranda Escareno Waco University 32:48.1 10:33/M   

232 148 1512 Daniela Salamanca Salamanca Dallas White 32:49.0 10:34/M   

233 149 1676 Irene Martelli Ft Worth Boswell 32:53.5 10:35/M   

234 (> 7) 1698 Ariana Hernandez Ft Worth Paschal 32:59.2 10:37/M   

235 150 1418 Brenda Zamora Cleburne 33:02.0 10:38/M   

236 151 1667 Ana Valle Ft Worth Arlington Hts 33:05.9 10:39/M   

237 (< 5) 1985 Des�ny Gualito North Mesquite 33:13.2 10:42/M   

238 152 1720 Alaysia Dawn Garland Lakeview Centennial 33:24.1 10:45/M   

239 153 1752 Barbara Estrada Grand Prairie 33:24.7 10:45/M   

240 154 2119 Keilin Andrade Waco University 33:29.7 10:47/M   

241 (< 5) 1979 Loreely Arroyo North Mesquite 33:34.9 10:49/M   

242 155 1380 Makeya Tucker Cedar Hill 33:42.6 10:51/M   

243 156 1246 Alani Cousin Arlington Bowie 33:46.4 10:52/M   



244 157 1381 Timya Wheeler Cedar Hill 33:48.9 10:53/M   

245 (> 7) 1294 Meranda Mrugalski Arlington Lamar 33:49.0 10:53/M   

246 (> 7) 1296 Amanda Nickel Arlington Lamar 34:00.9 10:57/M   

247 (> 7) 1371 Kelci Robertson Cedar Hill 34:09.8 11:00/M   

248 158 1719 Madeline Castro Garland Lakeview Centennial 34:19.1 11:03/M   

249 (> 7) 1291 Liliana Hicks Arlington Lamar 34:21.7 11:04/M   

250 159 2051 Sophie Conlon Richardson Berkner 34:23.6 11:04/M   

251 (> 7) 1379 Amyaa Thibodeaux-Propes Cedar Hill 34:31.3 11:07/M   

252 (> 7) 1382 Jazmyne Williams Cedar Hill 34:31.7 11:07/M   

253 (> 7) 1678 Cori Mellor Ft Worth Boswell 34:34.4 11:08/M   

254 (> 7) 1375 Kennedy Smith Cedar Hill 34:39.7 11:09/M   

255 (> 7) 2118 Ebelyn Aguirre Waco University 34:43.7 11:11/M   

256 (< 5) 1706 Elisabet Alonso Ft Worth Trimble Tech 34:44.9 11:11/M   

257 (> 7) 1755 Riana Juarez Grand Prairie 34:50.8 11:13/M   

258 (> 7) 1856 Dinah Thadikonda Lucas Lovejoy 35:04.1 11:17/M   

259 (> 7) 1553 Leeanna Wall Duncanville 35:11.3 11:20/M   

260 (> 7) 2140 Kayla Rodriguez Waco University 35:13.1 11:20/M   

261 (> 7) 2141 Kaylee Rodriguez Waco University 35:20.9 11:23/M   

262 160 1723 Margarita Rangel Garland Lakeview Centennial 35:22.5 11:23/M   

263 (> 7) 1697 Caro Hagwood Ft Worth Paschal 35:57.0 11:34/M   

264 (> 7) 1363 Erin Berryhill Cedar Hill 36:23.4 11:43/M   

265 (< 5) 1707 Nevaeh Baxter Ft Worth Trimble Tech 36:30.3 11:45/M   

266 161 1664 Jazmin Soto Ft Worth Arlington Hts 36:39.7 11:48/M   

267 162 1660 Sidney Esquivel Ft Worth Arlington Hts 36:40.7 11:48/M   

268 163 1726 Melanie Rodriguez Garland Lakeview Centennial 37:05.6 11:56/M   

269 164 1451 J'Dan Welton Corsicana 37:09.4 11:58/M   

270 (> 7) 2122 Briana Chavez Waco University 37:49.1 12:10/M   

271 165 1502 Jennifer Flores Hernandez Dallas White 37:51.9 12:11/M   

272 166 1437 Samantha Cruz Corsicana 37:53.7 12:12/M   

273 167 1721 Diana Diaz Perla Garland Lakeview Centennial 37:58.1 12:13/M   

274 (< 5) 1992 Sara Ybarra North Mesquite 38:04.1 12:15/M   

275 (> 7) 2142 Brenda Vargas Waco University 38:09.0 12:17/M   

276 168 1353 Aliyah Guynes Carrollton Creekview 38:32.9 12:24/M   

277 (> 7) 1626 Hamna Moeen Frisco Liberty 38:44.8 12:28/M   

278 (> 7) 1293 Emily Mares Arlington Lamar 38:54.4 12:31/M   

279 (> 7) 1802 Sannah Mansaray Hurst Bell 38:57.1 12:32/M   

280 169 1662 Emily Mares Ft Worth Arlington Hts 39:00.4 12:33/M   

281 (> 7) 1447 Gabriela Rodriguez Corsicana 39:24.9 12:41/M   

282 170 1360 Maya Ramirez Carrollton Creekview 39:32.8 12:44/M   

283 171 1661 Danielle Mares Ft Worth Arlington Hts 44:14.9 14:15/M   

284 (> 7) 1355 Ashley Manzanera Carrollton Creekview 48:14.5 15:32/M   
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Final Team Results - Girls
6A-5A JV GIRLS 1

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 39 Team Score (�mes): 1:58:27.5 Ave Time:23:41.5

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1827 Eliza Coit  4 4 23:31.4 23:31.4 1:49.0

2 1854 Gracelin Taylor  6 10 23:41.5 47:12.9 1:59.0

3 1821 Katelyn Andrzejewski  8 18 23:43.2 1:10:56.1 2:00.7

4 1823 Ashlyn Cardwell  10 28 23:44.6 1:34:40.8 2:02.2

5 1840 Ca�e Koh  11 39 23:46.7 1:58:27.5 2:04.2

6 1844 Fabiana Rey  (12) (51) 23:55.4 2:22:23.0 2:12.9

7 1839 Genevieve Jones  (17) (68) 24:21.3 2:46:44.3 2:38.8

8 1843 Emily Mural  More Than 7  24:41.8 3:11:26.1 2:59.3

9 1829 Colston Dresden  More Than 7  24:47.2 3:36:13.3 3:04.7

10 1837 Lia Hopkinson  More Than 7  24:57.8 4:01:11.2 3:15.3

11 1834 Sydney Fluker  More Than 7  24:59.9 4:26:11.1 3:17.4

12 1822 Pa�no Calla  More Than 7  25:00.1 4:51:11.2 3:17.6

13 1836 Sadi Hernandez  More Than 7  25:01.8 5:16:13.0 3:19.3

14 1851 Emma Rose Smith  More Than 7  25:26.7 5:41:39.8 3:44.2

15 1849 Devin Sharp  More Than 7  25:33.4 6:07:13.2 3:50.9

16 1846 Samantha Rockenbach  More Than 7  25:37.6 6:32:50.9 3:55.2

17 1842 Tatum McGoldrick  More Than 7  26:04.9 6:58:55.9 4:22.5

18 1825 Ashlyn Carty  More Than 7  26:07.8 7:25:03.7 4:25.3

19 1824 Abby Carraway  More Than 7  26:28.0 7:51:31.8 4:45.5

20 1848 Madeline Sanders  More Than 7  26:28.9 8:18:00.7 4:46.4

21 1838 Anna Iovinelli  More Than 7  26:49.6 8:44:50.3 5:07.1

22 1850 Emma Smith  More Than 7  27:08.6 9:11:59.0 5:26.1

23 1847 Eden Sanchez  More Than 7  27:20.4 9:39:19.4 5:37.9

24 1845 Jessica Rockenbach  More Than 7  27:55.2 10:07:14.7 6:12.8

25 1830 Carissa Dresser  More Than 7  28:28.1 10:35:42.9 6:45.7

26 1855 Sydnee Taylor  More Than 7  28:48.0 11:04:30.9 7:05.5

27 1826 Madison Cinek  More Than 7  29:14.0 11:33:45.0 7:31.6

28 1833 Elizabeth Esposito  More Than 7  29:37.4 12:03:22.4 7:55.0

29 1841 Victoria Mason  More Than 7  30:08.3 12:33:30.8 8:25.8

30 1856 Dinah Thadikonda  More Than 7  35:04.1 13:08:34.9 13:21.6

Team - Arlington Mar�n Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 63 Team Score (�mes): 1:58:46.5 Ave Time:23:45.3

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1309 Ellie Davidson  1 1 21:42.4 21:42.4 0:00.0

2 1315 Maya Lopez  3 4 23:16.6 44:59.1 1:34.1

3 1308 Jordan Daly  7 11 23:42.9 1:08:42.0 2:00.4

4 1306 Suvi Birch  23 34 24:54.8 1:33:36.9 3:12.4

5 1314 Zoey Jackson  29 63 25:09.6 1:58:46.5 3:27.1

6 1318 Sierra Peralta  (57) (120) 26:35.0 2:25:21.5 4:52.5

7 1324 Laynie Stroup  (71) (191) 27:15.6 2:52:37.1 5:33.1

Jim McGuinness
Highlight




8 1326 Ariana Taylor  More Than 7  27:18.3 3:19:55.5 5:35.8

9 1312 Marina Gonzalez  More Than 7  28:13.1 3:48:08.6 6:30.6

Team - Frisco Independence Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 76 Team Score (�mes): 2:01:27.9 Ave Time:24:17.5

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1604 Gianna Morando  2 2 23:11.3 23:11.3 1:28.8

2 1606 Arianna Reed  5 7 23:36.9 46:48.3 1:54.5

3 1592 Sydney Burner  20 27 24:48.1 1:11:36.4 3:05.6

4 1601 Sabrina Lefavour  24 51 24:55.4 1:36:31.8 3:12.9

5 1593 Edee Clark  25 76 24:56.0 2:01:27.9 3:13.6

6 1594 Samantha Duarte  (34) (110) 25:29.4 2:26:57.4 3:47.0

7 1591 Adyson Bailey  (37) (147) 25:35.2 2:52:32.7 3:52.8

8 1610 Angelina Soders  More Than 7  27:50.5 3:20:23.2 6:08.0

9 1611 Gabriella Taylor  More Than 7  28:35.0 3:48:58.2 6:52.5

10 1599 Atena Jensen  More Than 7  28:57.9 4:17:56.2 7:15.4

11 1602 Meghan Loosli  More Than 7  32:43.4 4:50:39.6 11:00.9

Team - Hurst Bell Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 129 Team Score (�mes): 2:04:39.3 Ave Time:24:55.8

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1790 Janet Cruz  14 14 23:59.7 23:59.7 2:17.2

2 1808 Kayla Rhoden  18 32 24:31.1 48:30.8 2:48.6

3 1797 Robin Hollaway  22 54 24:54.2 1:13:25.1 3:11.7

4 1810 Mia Schneider  36 90 25:34.5 1:38:59.6 3:52.0

5 1807 Karely Perez  39 129 25:39.7 2:04:39.3 3:57.2

6 1794 America Flores  (40) (169) 25:41.8 2:30:21.1 3:59.3

7 1798 Samantha Kloppe  (42) (211) 25:57.7 2:56:18.9 4:15.3

8 1792 Alexis Echavarria  More Than 7  26:21.2 3:22:40.2 4:38.7

9 1787 Kya Brown  More Than 7  26:43.5 3:49:23.7 5:01.0

10 1791 Arabella Diedrich  More Than 7  26:51.4 4:16:15.1 5:08.9

11 1799 Jolia Kury  More Than 7  27:14.9 4:43:30.1 5:32.4

12 1796 Ashley Herrera-Garcia  More Than 7  27:15.7 5:10:45.8 5:33.2

13 1783 Jacqueline Baez  More Than 7  27:19.6 5:38:05.5 5:37.2

14 1780 Valeria Alvarado  More Than 7  27:29.3 6:05:34.8 5:46.9

15 1812 Brisa Villarreal  More Than 7  27:55.3 6:33:30.2 6:12.8

16 1803 Shayla McCurdy  More Than 7  28:26.1 7:01:56.3 6:43.6

17 1811 Nelsi Ventura  More Than 7  28:38.9 7:30:35.3 6:56.4

18 1779 Gabriela Alvarado  More Than 7  28:43.0 7:59:18.3 7:00.5

19 1781 Nataly Aquino  More Than 7  30:30.4 8:29:48.8 8:48.0

20 1789 Rebecca Cas�llo  More Than 7  30:55.7 9:00:44.5 9:13.2

21 1805 Yuliana Morales  More Than 7  31:22.3 9:32:06.8 9:39.8

22 1782 Abigail Asmelash  More Than 7  31:37.1 10:03:43.9 9:54.6

23 1802 Sannah Mansaray  More Than 7  38:57.1 10:42:41.1 17:14.7

Team - Duncanville Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 185 Team Score (�mes): 2:07:25.1 Ave Time:25:29.0

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1546 Kennia Ocampo  16 16 24:11.3 24:11.3 2:28.9



2 1548 Alyssa Rodriguez  19 35 24:33.8 48:45.1 2:51.3

3 1541 Yuliana Mar�nez  21 56 24:50.9 1:13:36.0 3:08.4

4 1526 Alexandra Ariaza  43 99 25:59.5 1:39:35.6 4:17.0

5 1534 Yesenia Garza  86 185 27:49.4 2:07:25.1 6:07.0

6 1532 Miranda Favella  (88) (273) 27:58.7 2:35:23.9 6:16.3

7 1535 Makayla Guerra  (92) (365) 28:17.6 3:03:41.5 6:35.1

8 1547 Yaqueline Rios  More Than 7  28:36.8 3:32:18.3 6:54.3

9 1542 Alexandra Mendoza  More Than 7  29:00.0 4:01:18.4 7:17.6

10 1528 Amanda Campos  More Than 7  29:17.0 4:30:35.5 7:34.6

11 1533 Natalie Garza  More Than 7  30:04.2 5:00:39.8 8:21.8

12 1544 Angelica Moreno  More Than 7  30:40.4 5:31:20.2 8:57.9

13 1529 Mickaela Cipriano  More Than 7  31:32.1 6:02:52.3 9:49.6

14 1536 Hailey Gu�errez  More Than 7  32:16.2 6:35:08.5 10:33.8

15 1553 Leeanna Wall  More Than 7  35:11.3 7:10:19.9 13:28.8

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 203 Team Score (�mes): 2:08:49.4 Ave Time:25:45.9

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1762 Graysen Denning  27 27 25:03.7 25:03.7 3:21.2

2 1770 Regan Hofmann  31 58 25:12.2 50:15.9 3:29.7

3 1775 Gabi Sanchez  41 99 25:55.8 1:16:11.8 4:13.4

4 1761 Yoana Contreras  45 144 26:00.8 1:42:12.7 4:18.3

5 1769 Madison Hilcher  59 203 26:36.7 2:08:49.4 4:54.3

6 1768 Carolina Hernandez  (60) (263) 26:38.6 2:35:28.1 4:56.1

7 1760 Tiblets Abreha  (77) (340) 27:26.6 3:02:54.7 5:44.2

8 1774 Julia Raghu  More Than 7  29:01.6 3:31:56.3 7:19.1

9 1776 Cindy Tovar  More Than 7  29:26.9 4:01:23.3 7:44.4

10 1766 Christeena Girgis  More Than 7  30:28.7 4:31:52.0 8:46.2

Team - Ft Worth Paschal Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (�mes): 2:08:34.3 Ave Time:25:42.8

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1692 Haleigh Cox  9 9 23:43.8 23:43.8 2:01.4

2 1694 Maria Dorraj  44 53 26:00.6 49:44.5 4:18.2

3 1700 Chloe Sands  46 99 26:02.5 1:15:47.1 4:20.1

4 1695 Aimee Eberling  49 148 26:05.5 1:41:52.6 4:23.0

5 1703 Laura Torres  62 210 26:41.6 2:08:34.3 4:59.1

6 1693 Madison Debenport  (65) (275) 26:55.4 2:35:29.7 5:12.9

7 1691 Beatriz Arroyo  (76) (351) 27:24.8 3:02:54.6 5:42.4

8 1701 Naydelin Serrano  More Than 7  27:37.9 3:30:32.5 5:55.4

9 1696 Emma Eppstein  More Than 7  28:02.1 3:58:34.6 6:19.6

10 1704 Emily Urban  More Than 7  28:11.4 4:26:46.0 6:28.9

11 1699 Brooklyn Mariscal  More Than 7  28:16.4 4:55:02.5 6:33.9

12 1698 Ariana Hernandez  More Than 7  32:59.2 5:28:01.7 11:16.7

13 1697 Caro Hagwood  More Than 7  35:57.0 6:03:58.7 14:14.5

Team - Midlothian Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (�mes): 2:11:21.5 Ave Time:26:16.3

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 1927 Faith Davidson  26 26 24:58.8 24:58.8 3:16.3

2 1936 Maria Huerta  38 64 25:37.9 50:36.7 3:55.4

3 1942 Michaela Myers  50 114 26:06.7 1:16:43.5 4:24.3

4 1940 Cali McMahan  72 186 27:16.5 1:44:00.0 5:34.0

5 1938 Marina Lopez  75 261 27:21.5 2:11:21.5 5:39.0

6 1946 Elle Schenck  (91) (352) 28:10.9 2:39:32.4 6:28.4

7 1931 Ameila Hamilton  (96) (448) 28:40.4 3:08:12.9 6:57.9

8 1950 Lola Whorton  More Than 7  32:16.5 3:40:29.4 10:34.0

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 268 Team Score (�mes): 2:11:18.5 Ave Time:26:15.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1633 Ka�e Stoker  15 15 24:04.6 24:04.6 2:22.1

2 1634 Annie Teng  48 63 26:04.3 50:08.9 4:21.8

3 1630 Karina Quiros-Zarate  54 117 26:21.0 1:16:30.0 4:38.5

4 1615 Chloe Campbell  64 181 26:51.0 1:43:21.0 5:08.5

5 1627 Haruna Morimoto  87 268 27:57.5 2:11:18.5 6:15.0

6 1629 Doris Naderi  (90) (358) 28:07.1 2:39:25.7 6:24.7

7 1622 Ariana Khan  (95) (453) 28:39.8 3:08:05.5 6:57.3

8 1635 Natalie Trautman  More Than 7  29:16.2 3:37:21.8 7:33.8

9 1625 Peyton McGarrh  More Than 7  29:21.4 4:06:43.2 7:38.9

10 1623 Sindu Kris�pa�  More Than 7  30:22.0 4:37:05.3 8:39.6

11 1617 Emily Corona  More Than 7  31:11.5 5:08:16.9 9:29.1

12 1632 Maliyah Ross  More Than 7  31:14.6 5:39:31.6 9:32.2

13 1616 Charlo�e Cleckler  More Than 7  31:27.2 6:10:58.8 9:44.8

14 1626 Hamna Moeen  More Than 7  38:44.8 6:49:43.7 17:02.4

Team - Arlington Houston Finish Posi�on - 10
Team Score (places): 271 Team Score (�mes): 2:12:08.6 Ave Time:26:25.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1279 Joanna Rubio  28 28 25:06.5 25:06.5 3:24.0

2 1280 Frida Taboada  52 80 26:11.3 51:17.8 4:28.9

3 1282 Stephanie Villegas  56 136 26:34.4 1:17:52.3 4:51.9

4 1271 Analia Menendez  67 203 27:07.3 1:44:59.6 5:24.8

5 1265 Ana Gu�errez  68 271 27:08.9 2:12:08.6 5:26.5

6 1261 Andrea Cepeda  (84) (355) 27:45.8 2:39:54.4 6:03.3

7 1268 Sandra Ibarra  (108) (463) 29:18.7 3:09:13.2 7:36.3

8 1277 Abigail Rodriguez  More Than 7  29:21.0 3:38:34.2 7:38.5

9 1276 Esmeralda Por�llo  More Than 7  29:56.1 4:08:30.4 8:13.7

Team - Ft Worth Boswell Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 301 Team Score (�mes): 2:13:45.7 Ave Time:26:45.1

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1668 Sydney Aguirre  32 32 25:14.5 25:14.5 3:32.0

2 1675 Hannah Leavi�  35 67 25:32.7 50:47.3 3:50.3

3 1683 Emma Wilson  55 122 26:28.4 1:17:15.8 4:45.9

4 1669 Lexi Blake  79 201 27:30.0 1:44:45.8 5:47.5

5 1682 Jehra Vaughn  100 301 28:59.9 2:13:45.7 7:17.4

6 1673 Kara Eaton  (113) (414) 29:38.8 2:43:24.6 7:56.3



7 1676 Irene Martelli  (149) (563) 32:53.5 3:16:18.1 11:11.0

8 1678 Cori Mellor  More Than 7  34:34.4 3:50:52.5 12:51.9

Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Posi�on - 12
Team Score (places): 363 Team Score (�mes): 2:16:43.2 Ave Time:27:20.6

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3323 Natalie Hy  47 47 26:03.4 26:03.4 4:20.9

2 1916 Hazel Juarez  66 113 26:58.6 53:02.0 5:16.2

3 1919 Karen Salazar  69 182 27:11.7 1:20:13.8 5:29.2

4 1920 Savanah Singh  83 265 27:41.7 1:47:55.5 5:59.2

5 1922 Jade Villwok  98 363 28:47.6 2:16:43.2 7:05.2

6 3324 Sydney Hy  (127) (490) 31:15.9 2:47:59.2 9:33.5

Team - Cleburne Finish Posi�on - 13
Team Score (places): 406 Team Score (�mes): 2:19:09.3 Ave Time:27:49.8

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1408 Wendy Hernandez  58 58 26:36.6 26:36.6 4:54.1

2 1409 Camiel Hilton  61 119 26:41.6 53:18.2 4:59.1

3 1415 Diana Trejo  82 201 27:40.2 1:20:58.5 5:57.7

4 1419 Perla Zamora  85 286 27:48.7 1:48:47.2 6:06.3

5 1407 Miriam Hernandez  120 406 30:22.1 2:19:09.3 8:39.6

6 1418 Brenda Zamora  (150) (556) 33:02.0 2:52:11.3 11:19.5

Team - Mansfield Timberview Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 414 Team Score (�mes): 2:19:33.7 Ave Time:27:54.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1913 Isabella Wood  53 53 26:19.2 26:19.2 4:36.8

2 1908 Alijyah Jenerson  63 116 26:49.8 53:09.0 5:07.3

3 1904 Jazmin Camargo  78 194 27:28.4 1:20:37.5 5:46.0

4 1912 Emily Turco  106 300 29:16.2 1:49:53.7 7:33.7

5 1906 Mariam Dohadwala  114 414 29:40.0 2:19:33.7 7:57.5

Team - Princeton Finish Posi�on - 15
Team Score (places): 418 Team Score (�mes): 2:20:14.8 Ave Time:28:02.9

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2023 Alejandra Espinoza  33 33 25:24.6 25:24.6 3:42.1

2 2026 Karen Gaytan  51 84 26:08.4 51:33.0 4:25.9

3 2020 Lizeth Acosta  107 191 29:16.8 1:20:49.8 7:34.4

4 2032 Karli Whetstone  112 303 29:36.3 1:50:26.2 7:53.9

5 2030 Charlee Proctor  115 418 29:48.6 2:20:14.8 8:06.1

Team - Carrollton Creekview Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 428 Team Score (�mes): 2:21:43.1 Ave Time:28:20.6

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1357 Gabby Molina  13 13 23:57.1 23:57.1 2:14.6

2 1354 Nicole Linker  70 83 27:14.1 51:11.3 5:31.7

3 1358 Hannah Pinedo  102 185 29:00.5 1:20:11.8 7:18.1

4 1356 Kira Middleton  111 296 29:35.5 1:49:47.4 7:53.0

5 1359 Dana Ramirez  132 428 31:55.7 2:21:43.1 10:13.2

6 1353 Aliyah Guynes  (168) (596) 38:32.9 3:00:16.0 16:50.4

7 1360 Maya Ramirez  (170) (766) 39:32.8 3:39:48.9 17:50.4



8 1355 Ashley Manzanera  More Than 7  48:14.5 4:28:03.4 26:32.0

Team - Corsicana Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 523 Team Score (�mes): 2:27:14.5 Ave Time:29:26.9

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1439 Thayadorra Echavarria  93 93 28:34.5 28:34.5 6:52.1

2 1444 Atzhari Madera  94 187 28:38.3 57:12.9 6:55.8

3 1442 Odalis Garcia  97 284 28:45.3 1:25:58.2 7:02.9

4 1445 Skylar Mixon  105 389 29:15.2 1:55:13.5 7:32.8

5 1452 Alexandria Winn  134 523 32:00.9 2:27:14.5 10:18.5

6 1451 J'Dan Welton  (164) (687) 37:09.4 3:04:24.0 15:26.9

7 1437 Samantha Cruz  (166) (853) 37:53.7 3:42:17.7 16:11.2

8 1447 Gabriela Rodriguez  More Than 7  39:24.9 4:21:42.7 17:42.5

Team - Grand Prairie Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 525 Team Score (�mes): 2:27:40.1 Ave Time:29:32.0

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1753 Karyme Gonzalez  74 74 27:17.5 27:17.5 5:35.0

2 1751 Bryanna Erazo  80 154 27:33.1 54:50.6 5:50.6

3 1750 Jaqueline Coria  118 272 30:16.2 1:25:06.9 8:33.8

4 1758 Leslie On�veros  125 397 31:09.4 1:56:16.3 9:26.9

5 1748 Magda Bailon  128 525 31:23.7 2:27:40.1 9:41.3

6 1747 Alejandra Bailon  (141) (666) 32:18.1 2:59:58.3 10:35.7

7 1752 Barbara Estrada  (153) (819) 33:24.7 3:33:23.0 11:42.2

8 1755 Riana Juarez  More Than 7  34:50.8 4:08:13.8 13:08.4

Team - Arlington Lamar Finish Posi�on - 19
Team Score (places): 568 Team Score (�mes): 2:29:10.7 Ave Time:29:50.1

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1286 Karely Favila  101 101 29:00.3 29:00.3 7:17.9

2 1302 Jennifer Sparkman  110 211 29:28.5 58:28.8 7:46.0

3 1289 Juana Gu�errez  116 327 29:51.1 1:28:20.0 8:08.7

4 1288 Nancy Guardado  119 446 30:17.8 1:58:37.8 8:35.3

5 1295 Maren New  122 568 30:32.8 2:29:10.7 8:50.3

6 1285 Tamya Davis  (138) (706) 32:10.4 3:01:21.1 10:27.9

7 1283 America Alvarez Hernandez  (146) (852) 32:39.5 3:34:00.7 10:57.0

8 1300 Riley Skains  More Than 7  32:46.6 4:06:47.3 11:04.1

9 1294 Meranda Mrugalski  More Than 7  33:49.0 4:40:36.3 12:06.5

10 1296 Amanda Nickel  More Than 7  34:00.9 5:14:37.3 12:18.4

11 1291 Liliana Hicks  More Than 7  34:21.7 5:48:59.0 12:39.2

12 1293 Emily Mares  More Than 7  38:54.4 6:27:53.4 17:11.9

Team - Cedar Hill Finish Posi�on - 20
Team Score (places): 568 Team Score (�mes): 2:31:32.0 Ave Time:30:18.4

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1368 Mikiya Pa�erson  73 73 27:17.4 27:17.4 5:34.9

2 1377 Precious Sones  89 162 28:04.7 55:22.1 6:22.2

3 1362 Cedrica Ba�les  133 295 31:59.2 1:27:21.3 10:16.7

4 1361 Alexis Bailey  136 431 32:05.0 1:59:26.4 10:22.5

5 1370 Jasmyn Reece  137 568 32:05.6 2:31:32.0 10:23.1



6 1380 Makeya Tucker  (155) (723) 33:42.6 3:05:14.6 12:00.1

7 1381 Timya Wheeler  (157) (880) 33:48.9 3:39:03.5 12:06.4

8 1371 Kelci Robertson  More Than 7  34:09.8 4:13:13.4 12:27.4

9 1379 Amyaa Thibodeaux-Propes  More Than 7  34:31.3 4:47:44.7 12:48.8

10 1382 Jazmyne Williams  More Than 7  34:31.7 5:22:16.4 12:49.2

11 1375 Kennedy Smith  More Than 7  34:39.7 5:56:56.1 12:57.2

12 1363 Erin Berryhill  More Than 7  36:23.4 6:33:19.5 14:40.9

Team - Arlington Bowie Finish Posi�on - 21
Team Score (places): 571 Team Score (�mes): 2:32:47.4 Ave Time:30:33.4

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1258 Camryn Vasher  30 30 25:10.2 25:10.2 3:27.8

2 1244 Tyler Brown  104 134 29:09.3 54:19.6 7:26.8

3 1253 Victoria Primas  139 273 32:11.0 1:26:30.6 10:28.5

4 1255 Alyssa Reed  142 415 32:30.2 1:59:00.9 10:47.8

5 1246 Alani Cousin  156 571 33:46.4 2:32:47.4 12:04.0

Team - Waco University Finish Posi�on - 22
Team Score (places): 622 Team Score (�mes): 2:35:08.9 Ave Time:31:01.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2126 Kimberly Gomez  109 109 29:24.9 29:24.9 7:42.4

2 2120 Leilani Andrade  123 232 30:41.2 1:00:06.1 8:58.7

3 2137 Evelyn Ramirez  124 356 31:06.6 1:31:12.7 9:24.1

4 2123 Liziany Delafuente  131 487 31:53.0 2:03:05.8 10:10.5

5 2135 Aaliyah Perez  135 622 32:03.1 2:35:08.9 10:20.6

6 2124 Miranda Escareno  (147) (769) 32:48.1 3:07:57.0 11:05.6

7 2119 Keilin Andrade  (154) (923) 33:29.7 3:41:26.8 11:47.2

8 2118 Ebelyn Aguirre  More Than 7  34:43.7 4:16:10.5 13:01.2

9 2140 Kayla Rodriguez  More Than 7  35:13.1 4:51:23.7 13:30.6

10 2141 Kaylee Rodriguez  More Than 7  35:20.9 5:26:44.6 13:38.5

11 2122 Briana Chavez  More Than 7  37:49.1 6:04:33.8 16:06.6

12 2142 Brenda Vargas  More Than 7  38:09.0 6:42:42.9 16:26.6

Team - Richardson Berkner Finish Posi�on - 23
Team Score (places): 638 Team Score (�mes): 2:36:06.2 Ave Time:31:13.2

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2050 Sarah Chellali  103 103 29:01.9 29:01.9 7:19.4

2 2053 Alondra Hernandez  117 220 30:06.1 59:08.0 8:23.6

3 2056 Ixchel Perez  130 350 31:48.5 1:30:56.6 10:06.1

4 2049 Hanna Chellali  143 493 32:32.7 2:03:29.4 10:50.3

5 2054 Amy MacIas  145 638 32:36.8 2:36:06.2 10:54.3

6 2051 Sophie Conlon  (159) (797) 34:23.6 3:10:29.9 12:41.1

Team - Dallas White Finish Posi�on - 24
Team Score (places): 678 Team Score (�mes): 2:42:57.0 Ave Time:32:35.4

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1504 Kaiyah Jones  99 99 28:50.1 28:50.1 7:07.7

2 1508 Estefany Olivarez  126 225 31:09.9 1:00:00.1 9:27.4

3 1503 Asia Hicks  140 365 32:16.0 1:32:16.1 10:33.5

4 1512 Daniela Salamanca Salamanca  148 513 32:49.0 2:05:05.1 11:06.5



5 1502 Jennifer Flores Hernandez  165 678 37:51.9 2:42:57.0 16:09.4

Team - Garland Lakeview Centennial Finish Posi�on - 25
Team Score (places): 680 Team Score (�mes): 2:42:06.6 Ave Time:32:25.3

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1718 Michelle Carvajal  81 81 27:34.7 27:34.7 5:52.3

2 1717 Isabella Carrasco  129 210 31:26.0 59:00.8 9:43.6

3 1720 Alaysia Dawn  152 362 33:24.1 1:32:25.0 11:41.7

4 1719 Madeline Castro  158 520 34:19.1 2:06:44.1 12:36.6

5 1723 Margarita Rangel  160 680 35:22.5 2:42:06.6 13:40.0

6 1726 Melanie Rodriguez  (163) (843) 37:05.6 3:19:12.2 15:23.1

7 1721 Diana Diaz Perla  (167) (1010) 37:58.1 3:57:10.4 16:15.6

Team - Ft Worth Arlington Hts Finish Posi�on - 26
Team Score (places): 739 Team Score (�mes): 2:49:31.5 Ave Time:33:54.3

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1665 Lauren Strong  121 121 30:30.0 30:30.0 8:47.5

2 1666 Raylee Strong  144 265 32:35.1 1:03:05.1 10:52.6

3 1667 Ana Valle  151 416 33:05.9 1:36:11.0 11:23.4

4 1664 Jazmin Soto  161 577 36:39.7 2:12:50.8 14:57.3

5 1660 Sidney Esquivel  162 739 36:40.7 2:49:31.5 14:58.2

6 1662 Emily Mares  (169) (908) 39:00.4 3:28:31.9 17:17.9

7 1661 Danielle Mares  (171) (1079) 44:14.9 4:12:46.9 22:32.5

Team - Ft Worth Trimble Tech Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1708 Fernanda Espinoza  Less Than 5  28:06.6 28:06.6 6:24.1

2 1712 Gisela Mar�nez  Less Than 5  28:47.5 56:54.1 7:05.0

3 1706 Elisabet Alonso  Less Than 5  34:44.9 1:31:39.1 13:02.5

4 1707 Nevaeh Baxter  Less Than 5  36:30.3 2:08:09.4 14:47.9

Team - Mansfield Summit Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1897 Breyana Bobo  Less Than 5  28:33.5 28:33.5 6:51.1

2 1902 Wesam Saeed  Less Than 5  29:54.0 58:27.6 8:11.6

Team - North Crowley Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1958 Olivia Carpenter  Less Than 5  26:37.5 26:37.5 4:55.0

2 1964 Alexis Rodriguez  Less Than 5  30:00.1 56:37.6 8:17.6

Team - North Mesquite Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1977 Evelyn Aragon  Less Than 5  28:45.4 28:45.4 7:03.0

2 1985 Des�ny Gualito  Less Than 5  33:13.2 1:01:58.7 11:30.7

3 1979 Loreely Arroyo  Less Than 5  33:34.9 1:35:33.6 11:52.4

4 1992 Sara Ybarra  Less Than 5  38:04.1 2:13:37.7 16:21.7

Team - Plano West Finish Posi�on - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):
Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2013 Elizabeth Knoll  Less Than 5  25:28.0 25:28.0 3:45.5

2 2014 Summer Madkour  Less Than 5  26:05.4 51:33.5 4:23.0

Team - Waxahachie Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2157 Emma Pickard  Less Than 5  27:08.7 27:08.7 5:26.3

2 2156 Ivey Orndorff  Less Than 5  30:59.2 58:07.9 9:16.7

Team - Denison Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1520 Andrea Hernandez  Less Than 5  26:05.9 26:05.9 4:23.4

2 1518 Kaitlin Gillespie  Less Than 5  29:03.3 55:09.2 7:20.8

3 1519 Mary Caroline Gillespie  Less Than 5  29:38.2 1:24:47.5 7:55.7

4 1514 Jalin Carrington  Less Than 5  30:24.6 1:55:12.2 8:42.1

Team - North Forney Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1974 Evelyne Karanja  Less Than 5  27:13.5 27:13.5 5:31.0

2 1972 Emily Garcia  Less Than 5  30:02.0 57:15.5 8:19.6
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